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Friday   6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 24Salon De Quilles Anik
*** Last week of the season! No points awarded. ***

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Team Total Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High Scratch

Place Lane Team Name Avg Pins WON Lost Won Lost 10     30
1 20 ANDRE BASTIEN 879 73974 0 0 162 34 1147 2984
2 22 SHARLENE SAMSON 735 70518 0 0 155 41 1061 2734
3 24 LISE MARINIER 812 68396 0 0 111 85 1085 2658
4 19 DANIEL ROZON 767 65072 0 0 95 101 978 2535
5 23 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP 728 58424 0 0 34 162 880 2551
6 21 PAUL GOUGEON 693 58539 0 0 31 165 801 2252

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 ANDRE BASTIEN 915 1000 771 2686 0 <---> MARCEL BEAUCHAM 697 765 870 2332 0
21-22 SHARLENE SAMSON 647 751 766 2164 0 <---> LISE MARINIER 700 807 700 2207 0
23-24 DANIEL ROZON 838 830 818 2486 0 <---> PAUL GOUGEON 646 848 701 2195 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1000 ANDRE BASTIEN 870 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP 848 PAUL GOUGEON
Scratch Series 2686 ANDRE BASTIEN 2486 DANIEL ROZON 2332 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP

Men Scratch Game 259 DENIS ROUSSEL 259 DANIEL ROZON 227 ERIC BOUCHARD
Scratch Series 741 DANIEL ROZON 695 DENIS ROUSSEL 574 ANDRE BASTIEN

Women Scratch Game 219 JOANNE BOULRICE 217 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 200 BRIGITTE DANIS
Scratch Series 542 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 488 JOANNE BOULRICE 486 BRIGITTE DANIS

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 190 - 133=57 YVON MADORE 741 - 645=96 DANIEL ROZON
227 - 174=53 ERIC BOUCHARD 484 - 399=85 YVON MADORE
259 - 215=44 DANIEL ROZON 556 - 492=64 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP
203 - 159=44 RENAUD DUBOIS

Women 219 - 144=75 JOANNE BOULRICE 542 - 471=71 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE
217 - 157=60 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 488 - 432=56 JOANNE BOULRICE
146 - 107=39 LINDA DEWAR 417 - 369=48 LOUISE LAVIOLETTE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1147 ANDRE BASTIEN 1085 LISE MARINIER 1061 SHARLENE SAMSON
Scratch Series 2984 ANDRE BASTIEN 2734 SHARLENE SAMSON 2658 LISE MARINIER

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 62 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 333 GILLES BERNIQUEZ 312 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP 307 DANIEL ROZON
Scratch Series 821 DENIS ROUSSEL 777 DANIEL ROZON 757 ANDRE BASTIEN

Women Scratch Game 264 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 264 BRIGITTE DANIS 254 ANNIE LAFLAMME
Scratch Series 647 ANNIE LAFLAMME 594 BRIGITTE DANIS 590 NATHALIE BLAIS

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 312 - 163=149 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP 821 - 648=173 DENIS ROUSSEL
333 - 198=135 GILLES BERNIQUEZ 675 - 513=162 GILLES LANGLOIS

274 - 176=98 GILLES LANGLOIS 649 - 489=160 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP

Women 264 - 153=111 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 647 - 483=164 ANNIE LAFLAMME
264 - 160=104 BRIGITTE DANIS 540 - 393=147 NATHALIE BLAIS

201 - 104=97 LOUISE LAVIOLETTE 537 - 408=129 LISE MARINIER
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - ANDRE BASTIEN

32 JACQUES BLAIS 160 13453 84 554 466 167 160 142 469
14 ERIC BOUCHARD 174 12039 69 561 488 163 227 149 539
25 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 157 13259 84 487 399 161 217 164 542
45 GILLES LANGLOIS 178 14975 84 598 510 207 199 156 562
26 ANDRE BASTIEN 210 17080 81 644 559 217 197 160 574

2 - MARCEL BEAUCHAMP
51 LINDA DEWAR 107 1936 18 332 310 112 105 146 363
18 NOELLA LEBLOND 149 12069 81 531 446 144 150 155 449
27 JOANNE BOULRICE 144 6957 48 438 386 142 127 219 488
24 DIANE CAMPEAU 164 10501 64 554 486 133 198 145 476
20 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP 164 12869 78 496 414 166 185 205 556

3 - SHARLENE SAMSON
1 SHARLENE SAMSON 143 11164 78 500 418 134 128 122 384

46 BRIGITTE DANIS 162 12005 74 546 468 140 146 200 486
44 NATHALIE BLAIS 162 12211 75 503 424 135 179 135 449
42 VACANT 50 0 0 v50 v50 v50 150

5 DENIS ROUSSEL 218 17446 80 731 647 188 248 259 695
4 - LISE MARINIER

22 YVES GRENIER 158 13312 84 521 433 135 154 156 445
48 ANNIE LAFLAMME 168 11601 69 567 494 155 197 115 467
28 MADELEINE BEAUVAIS 153 12313 80 469 385 118 185 134 437
29 LISE MARINIER 136 11466 84 453 365 153 106 157 416
10 GILLES BERNIQUEZ 197 16007 81 625 540 139 165 138 442

5 - DANIEL ROZON
37 LOUISE LAVIOLETTE 123 9285 75 387 308 135 145 137 417
33 COLETTE PATENAUDE 147 11979 81 453 368 176 160 144 480
38 SUZANNE LADEROUTE 134 11310 84 435 347 140 136 134 410
40 LUCIE DELINELLE 148 12501 84 462 374 159 130 149 438
41 DANIEL ROZON 215 13574 63 682 615 228 259 254 741

6 - PAUL GOUGEON
7 GENEVIEVE GOUGEON 112 7107 63 351 284 113 136 125 374

36 LUCIE GOUGEON 117 8783 75 421 342 123 121 111 355
49 YVON MADORE 133 10409 78 445 363 113 190 181 484
50 RENAUD DUBOIS 159 10077 63 483 416 128 203 145 476
12 PAUL GOUGEON 172 14006 81 526 441 169 198 139 506

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LUC GAUVREAU 189 9076 48 261 665 0
RICHARD ISTEAD 200 600 3 200 600 0
MARTIN LACROIX 50 0 0 0 0 0
MARTIN LAFRENIERE 50 0 0 0 0 0
PIERRE LAVOIE 50 0 0 0 0 0
RENE MORIN 50 0 0 0 0 0
CLAUDE PICHETTE 50 0 0 0 0 0
BENOIT SEGUIN 50 0 0 0 0 0
BOB ST-LOUIS 157 1884 12 200 547 0
ANDRE TESSIER 50 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ANDREE BEAUPARLANT 50 0 0 0 0 0
LOUISE CHRETIEN 142 2136 15 197 519 0
CLAUDETTE DEMERS 50 0 0 0 0 0
FRANCINE DESLAURIERS 50 0 0 0 0 0
ANNETTE GOUGEON 50 0 0 0 0 0
MELANIE GRENIER 50 0 0 0 0 0
SUE GRENIER 50 0 0 0 0 0
ANNIE LAFLAMME 50 0 0 0 0 0
MANON LAJOIE 50 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DENIS ROUSSEL 17446 80 218 305 821 188 248 259 695
DANIEL ROZON 13574 63 215 307 777 228 259 254 741
ANDRE BASTIEN 17080 81 210 279 757 217 197 160 574
GILLES BERNIQUEZ 16007 81 197 333 745 139 165 138 442
GILLES LANGLOIS 14975 84 178 274 675 207 199 156 562
ERIC BOUCHARD 12039 69 174 257 598 163 227 149 539
PAUL GOUGEON 14006 81 172 250 635 169 198 139 506
MARCEL BEAUCHAMP 12869 78 164 312 649 166 185 205 556
JACQUES BLAIS 13453 84 160 241 579 167 160 142 469
RENAUD DUBOIS 10077 63 159 246 565 128 203 145 476
YVES GRENIER 13312 84 158 219 547 135 154 156 445
YVON MADORE 10409 78 133 204 467 113 190 181 484

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ANNIE LAFLAMME 11601 69 168 254 647 155 197 115 467
DIANE CAMPEAU 10501 64 164 218 576 133 198 145 476
NATHALIE BLAIS 12211 75 162 230 590 135 179 135 449
BRIGITTE DANIS 12005 74 162 264 594 140 146 200 486
DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 13259 84 157 264 580 161 217 164 542
MADELEINE BEAUVAIS 12313 80 153 213 562 118 185 134 437
NOELLA LEBLOND 12069 81 149 199 522 144 150 155 449
LUCIE DELINELLE 12501 84 148 206 547 159 130 149 438
COLETTE PATENAUDE 11979 81 147 217 525 176 160 144 480
JOANNE BOULRICE 6957 48 144 208 495 142 127 219 488
SHARLENE SAMSON 11164 78 143 200 499 134 128 122 384
LISE MARINIER 11466 84 136 219 537 153 106 157 416
SUZANNE LADEROUTE 11310 84 134 228 521 140 136 134 410
LOUISE LAVIOLETTE 9285 75 123 201 466 135 145 137 417
LUCIE GOUGEON 8783 75 117 182 434 123 121 111 355
GENEVIEVE GOUGEON 7107 63 112 167 464 113 136 125 374
LINDA DEWAR 1936 18 107 155 391 112 105 146 363

Individual High Averages
Men 218.07 DENIS ROUSSEL 215.46 DANIEL ROZON 210.86 ANDRE BASTIEN
Women 168.13 ANNIE LAFLAMME 164.08 DIANE CAMPEAU 162.81 NATHALIE BLAIS
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